Grayslake Community High School District 127
2022-2023
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Teacher Institute Day/No School

Freshman Orientation

First Day of Student Attendance
Holidays/No School
Parent Teacher Conferences (Evening Only)

Parent Teacher Conferences-No School
Last Day-no Emergency Days

Emergency Days if necessary

April-2023 May-2023 June-2023
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August 2022 January 2023
Tuesday 08/09/2022 New Teacher Orientation- NO SCHOOL Monday 01/09/2023 School Resumes
Wednesday 08/10/2022 New Teacher Orientation- NO SCHOOL Monday 01/16/2023 Martin Luther King Jr Day-NO SCHOOL
Thursday 08/11/2022 Teacher Institute Day-NO SCHOOL
Friday 08/12/2022 Teacher Institute Day-NO SCHOOL February 2023
Monday 08/15/2022 Freshman Orientation Thursday 02/17/2023 Teacher Institute Day-NO SCHOOL
Tuesday 08/16/2022 First Day of Student Attendance Monday 02/20/2023 President's Day-NO SCHOOL
September 2022 March 2023
Monday 09/05/2022 Labor Day - NO SCHOOL Mon-Fri March 27-31 Spring Break-NO SCHOOL
October 2022 April 2023
Wednesday 10/05/2022 Yom Kippur-NO SCHOOL Friday 04/07/2023 NO SCHOOL
Monday 10/10/2022 Columbus Day-NO SCHOOL Monday 04/10/2023 NO SCHOOL
Thursday 10/20/2022 Parent Teacher Conferences (evening)
Friday 10/21/2022 Parent Teacher Conferences May 2023
NO SCHOOL Monday 05/29/2023 Memorial Day-NO SCHOOL
Wednesday 5/31/2023 Last Day of School
(no Emergency Days used)
November 2022
Tuesday 11/08/2022 Election Day- NO SCHOOL Wednesday 6/7/2023 Last Day of School
(all Emergency Days used)
Wed-Fri November  Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
23-25, 2022
December 2022
Thursday 12/22/2022 Winter Break Begins-NO SCHOOL
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